
Saturday. November 26 *QXP Motenom.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session .

7.15 Favourite Fairy Tales7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "Klondyke"’9. 2 Station Announcements
9. 5 Concert10. 0 Close down

2 WANGANUI
1200 ke. 250m.

7. O am. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Alfredo Gampoli’s Orchestra9.15 Songs of the Islands
9.30 Johnny Denis and his Novelty
swing Quartet
9.45 Home Decorating Session :

10. O Close down ;
:

6.30 p.m. Early Evening Music6.45 "The Sparrows of London"
y Piano Playtime7.15 eter Dawson .Presents ;
7.30 Programme Review
Sports Results7.46 At Short Notice
0 The Music of Cole Porter15 Wanganui Presents
45 "Joe On the Trail"
0
4
Weather Report
Romance in Rhythm; Sweet Dance

q c
30 Recent Releases
0. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
0.30 Close down

dK IN) 1340 kc. 224m.
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own session7

_

Local Sports Results7.30 © Listeners’ Own session (continued)9.4 "Variety Bandbox"
(BBC Programme)9.32 Philadelphia OrchestraPrelude to Act Ill, "Lohengrin"

WagnerMaria Muller (soprano)esih the Hothouse Wagner9.44 Artur Rubinstein (piano)Arabeske Schumann +9.51 Boston Symphony Orchestra
4th Movement (‘Spring’’ SymphonyNo. 1 in B Flat Major) Schumann10.0 Close down

5

iS) Y 690 kc. 434m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 4 Russian and Hungarian Gypsy MusicPlayed by Harry Horlick and his Orch-estra
8.26 The All Girl Orchestra, conductedby Phil Spitalny
: (A Voice of America Programme)
9.40 "The Humphrey Bishop Show"70.10 "Operatic Ramblings Down theYears"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 N.Z. Jockey Club: Commentaries
throughout the day :10.66 Symphony Orchestra conducted byWalter Goehr
Nights at the Ballet and
Reminiscences of MTchaikoyski

411.15 Latest Vocal Releases
11.30 Popular Melodies
412. O Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Sports Summary
2. 0 Scotch Mixture
2.30 Instrumental Interlude
3. 0 Saturday Matinee4.0 Band Music
4.30 Sports Summary |5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Coral Island" and
"Through the Looking .Glass" ¢

5.46 Dinner Music6.15 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON N Shy
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Pre-election Address by Hon. E, T.Tirikatene, followed at 7.15 by Mr. W.
J. Broadfoot
746 EVENING PROGRAMME ~ :

Harry Davidson and his Orchestra
The Evergreen QuadrillesWaltz: Wild Roses ‘Lehar8.0 "Great Expectations"
(BBC Programme)

8.30 "Opera for the People: Carmen""(To be concluded next Saturday evening)
8.55 Alfred Shaw and his Orchestra
Valse Chanson McGlynn

8.658 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on

1
1
1
1

the International News by Graham Miller
30 "Boy-1913," a fantasy by R. C.
Scriven‘ (BBC Programme)0.0 Sports Review
0.15 Modern Danée Music1.0 LONDON NEWS
1.20 Close down

SYS Bee Siam

7.
8.

5. O p.m. Tunes for the Tea Table
6. 0 concert Time
7. 0 Light and Bright
7.30 Cast and Orchestra from His
Majesty’s Theatre, London
Selection: ‘"‘The Good Road"
46. "Valley’ of Fear"
it) Symphonic MusicLondon Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Bruno Walter
Concerto Grosso in G Minor (Christ-
mas Concerto) elli
8.16 Boston Symphony conducted by
Serge KoussevitzkyConcerto for Orchestra in D

. P. E. Bach
§.32 Leon-.Goossens (ohoe) with the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra’ con-ducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Concerto Cimarosa-Benjamin
8.42 London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Antal Dorati
Ballet Music: Scuola Di Ballo

Bococherini
9. 0 Music by Saint-Saens
Philadelphia rehestra conducted by
Leopold Stokowski
Carnival of the Animals
9.19 Grand Symphony Orchestra, Paris
Suite Algerienne
9.30 Moura Lympany (piano) with the
National Symphony Orchestra of ‘Eng-
land conducted by Warwick Braithwaite
Concerto No. 2 in G Minor, Op, 22

10. 2 Humour and Harmony ;

10.30 Close down

BKS |Pde m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Man About Town
9.15 Hits and Catches.
9.30 Country Mail Bag
9.45 Home Decorating session
10.0 Close down
30 p.m. Music in the Air
7. 0 The Blue Danube
7.30 Programme Review
Sports Results
7.45 On the Lighter Side
8. 0 Gems from the Operas
8.20 Spotlight: The Ink Spots8.46 "Strange Mysteries"
i ® Dominion Weather Report
9. 4 Music in the Tanner Manner
9.35 "Navy Mixture"

(BBC Programme)
0. B Reflections
0.30 Close down

BYE BI ee Sosme
7.\0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
. 4 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Announcements
Lunch Music
2.0p.m. First Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
4.45 Second Sports Summar5. 0 #£Children’s Session: Radio Circle
5.45 Bing Crosby Interlude6. "Regency Buck"
6.1 Third Sports Summary6.30 LONDON NEWS
Pre-Election Address by Hon, E,.6.45

T. Tirikatené, followed at 7.15 by Mr.i J. BroadfootMusic Of Latin America
s5 .Late Sporting Information15 "Front Page Lady"
8.30 "Variety Bandbox"

1

41

BC Programme)
. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News16 Lookout: A N.Z. on

or AInternational News by Graham"avs a Date"
0. 0 Final SummaryDancing to Frankie Carle and his Orches-ra
0.30 Close down

ay, Y/\ 780kc. 384m,
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 Tenor Time
9.30 Music While You Work10. O Music for All
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: ‘Miss Susie Slagles"
11. 0 Piano Time
11.16 Songs of the Islands \
41.30 Variety
0 Sports Announcements
12. 6 p.m. Lunch Music
1. 0 Sports Announcements
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
2. 1 Saturday Afternoon Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary6. 0 Children’s Hour
5.46 Dinner Music6.15 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Pre-Election Address by Hon, E. T.
Tirikatene, followed at 7.15 by Mr. W.
J. Broadfoot
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME"Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Production)
8.15 "The Novelettes"
Variety entertainment by a Studio En-
semble, compered by Stan Mee

(From the Studio)
8.30 ‘Listeners’ Scrapbook," introduc-
ing novelty studio musicale, ublicUtility documentaries and ‘‘Topica ities"
by our Radio Reporter
(A Studio Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 "Lookout": A N.Z. Commentary on
the International News by Graham Mil-
ler )

9.30 Old-Time Dance Music by the
Revellers Dance. Band, compered by
Stan Mee
(From the Studio)

410. O Sports Summary
10.10 Old-Time Dance Music
41. 0 LONDON NEW
41.20 Close down

ZNVE DUNEDIN900 kc. 333m.
5. O p.m. Saturday Proms
5.45 The Allen Roth Show6.0 Danee Music >

6.30 Light Orchestras and Ballads
7. 0 Popular Parade ,

7.30 Four King Sisters
7.45 Harmony and Humour8.15 Waltz Festival Orchestra
8.30 "Crowns of England"
9. & Classical Music: Brahms
Arthur Rubinstein (plano)
Rhapsody in B Minor, Op. 79, No. 4
9.13 Marian Anderson (contralto) and

~ the Philadelphia Orchestra conducted byEugene Ormandy :

So Blue Thine Eyes, Op. 59, No. 8
The Smith, Op. 19, No. 4
9.16 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
Rhapsody in G Minor, Op, 79, No, 2
9.20 Julius Patzak (tenor) With ‘theNational Orchestra, Munich
Oh That I Might Retrace
Sunday
My Love Is Green
9.26 London Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Dr. Leo Blech
Scherzo in D (Serenade for Orchestra,
Op. 11)

9.30 London Studio ConcertsWestminster Orchestra
A Lulle Overture Price
From the Welsh Hills LewisOverture: Nell Gwynn German
(BBE Programme) ;

10. 0 Music by Schumann
10.30 Close down

4 Y vA 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session|9.3 The Tex Morton Programme
9.15 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service
$080 be
Humansh Humphrey Bishop Sho

11. 0
r . i

11.26 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale

Lunch Musie
.m. The Silvester Programme
Racing SummaryAlbum of Memories
Footlight Parade
Music for All
The Floor Show
Racing SummaryChildren’s Hour: The Quiz and
ature Study
Music for the Tea Hour
Sports Results
LONDON NEWS
Pre-election Address by Hon. E, T.

Tirfkatene, followed at 7.€5 by Mr. W.
J. Broadfoot
7.45 Five Jazz Evergreens8.0 "Funny Business": The Old and
the: New
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs. North," a new fea¢
ture
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on
the Internatinal News, by Graham
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9.30 The Southern Singers, conducted
by J. Morris, Scobie
English Madrigals:
Awake, Sweet. Love Dowland
The Silver Swan Gibbons
Now is the Month of Maying

LA teAdieu, Sweet Amarillis Wilbye
Boyd Neel String OrchestraArioso Bach
The Southern Singers
Chorales from the St. John Passion
O Mighty King
Thy Bonds, O Son of GodParis Conservatorium Orchestra
Dream Music (‘Alcina’) Handel
The Southern Singers F

Choruses from Handel’s OperasCrown Him Ruler (‘"‘Lotharius’’)
The Foolish Lover Squanders (‘Dele
damia’’)
Hark How the Woods (‘"‘Atalanta’’)The Heart That’s Contented ("Admee-
gtus") arr. Wood
(From the Studie)

National Symphony Orchestra
Overture: Idomeneo Mozar$

10.10 District Sports Summary10.30 Close down

The new short
S1ack s a 1Americaine
Superbly tailored On slim trim
lines, in yoursize and the shade you lke bes&
Slide-fastened, side-pocketed
On show at the best shops:

PddRshersBY

KargyReGd.)Smartwear Ltd, Box 649, Christchurchh
(Wholesale oniy)


